
	President
Valerie DeHoff (Middle Tennessee Christian School)

2806 Palace Place

Murfreesboro, TN  37129

e-mail – valeriedehoff@mtcscougars.org
H – 615-890-5839

S –  615-893-0602

F –  615-895-8815
	Audition Chair 

Lia Holland (Ezell-Harding Christian School)
574 Bell Rd
Antioch TN 37013
e-mail – lia.holland@ezellharding.com
H – 615-584-5782
S –  615-367-2045
F –  615-367-2041

	Vice-President 
Jeanette MacCallum (St. Cecilia Academy)
6204 Gardendale Drive
Nashville, TN  37215
e-mail – jmaccallum1@comcast.net
H – 615-370-5867
S –  615-298-4525

F –  615-783-0561
	Freshman Honors Co-Chairs

Brenda Williams (Riverdale High School)

12315 S. Windrow Road

Rockvale, TN  37153

e-mail – williamsb@rcs.k12.tn.us
H – 615-274-3559
S – 615-890-6450

F – 615-890-9790

Gerald Patton (Blackman High School)

3956 Blaze Drive
Murfreesboro, TN  37128
e-mail – pattong@rcs.k12.tn.us
S – 615-904-3850

F – 615-904-3851

	President-Elect 

Sandy Elliott (Mt. Juliet High School)

611 Doris Drive

Hermitage, TN  37076

e-mail – elliotts@wcschools.com
H – 615-443-4894

S –  615-758-5606

F –  615-758-5645
	Middle School Honors Chair 

Mary Jackson (Rockvale Middle School)
3663 Shores Road
Murfreesboro, TN  37128
e-mail: marytjackson@comcast.net
H – 615-867-6817
S –  615-904-6745
F –  615-904-6746

	Secretary 

Tyler Merideth (John Overton High School)
545 Harding Place
Nashville, TN  37220
e-mail – tyler.merideth@mnps.org
H – 615-479-1610
S –  615-333-5135
F  – 615-333-5141
	Middle School Mass Chorus Chair 
Connie Fuller (Freedom Middle School)
3208 Calvin Court

Franklin, TN  37064

e-mail – fullercon@fssd.org
H – 615-591-1512

S –  615-794-0987

F –  615-790-4742

	Treasurer 

David Spencer (Retired)
940 Caldwell Lane
Nashville, TN 37204
e-mail - olenate1@comcast.net
H – 615-383-6696
	Elementary Honors Chair 

Chris Gregory (Robert E. Lee Elementary School)

108 Kingsridge Blvd. 
Tullahoma, TN  37388
e-mail – gregoryc5@k12tn.net
H – 931-455-1395
S –  931-454-2637
F –  931-454-2649

	Elementary Mass Chair 
Beth Kolwyck (Edmondson Elementary School)
3063 Hidden Creek Drive
Antioch, TN  37013

e-mail – bethk@wcs.edu
H – 615-941-4202

S – 615-472-4360

F – 615-472-4371
	College Chair 

Dr. Jamila McWhirter
279 Shannon Brooke Lane
Beechgrove, TN  37018
e-mail – jmcwhirt@mtsu.edu
S –  615-898-5922


	Solo / Ensemble Chair
Jennifer Lantz (Christ Presbyterian Academy)

439 Belle Pointe Drive
Nashville, TN  37221
e-mail – jennifer.lantz@cpa.christpres.org
H – 615-750-5095
C – 615-838-5680
F –  615-370-0884
	Choral Festival Chair
Michael Choate (Cookeville High School)
462 East Hampton Court
Cookeville, TN  38501
e-mail – choatem@k12tn.net
H – 931-854-0838
S –  931-520-2287
F – 931-520-2268
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